Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Urban
SleekVision

LEV3 LEV5
Delivered
Lumens
(lm)
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
rating
Delivered
Lumens
(lm)
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
rating
VCC06-29L200NW-G1-x 29 200 4000 21 2723 133 B1-U3-G2 — — —
VCC06-29L200WW-G1-x 29 200 3000 21 2569 125 B1-U3-G2 — — —
VCC06-29L350NW-G1-x 29 350 4000 34 4331 128 B1-U3-G2 — — —
VCC06-29L350WW-G1-x 29 350 3000 34 4086 121 B1-U3-G2 — — —
VCC06-29L530NW-G1-x 29 530 4000 50 6222 125 B1-U3-G3 — — —
VCC06-29L530WW-G1-x 29 530 3000 50 5870 118 B1-U3-G3 — — —
VCC06-29L600NW-G1-x 29 600 4000 55 7253 132 B2-U3-G3 — — —
VCC06-29L600WW-G1-x 29 600 3000 55 6842 124 B2-U3-G3 — — —
VCC06-30L200NW-G1-x 30 200 4000 21 — — — 3133 153 B2-U3-G1
VCC06-30L200WW-G1-x 30 200 3000 21 — — — 2956 144 B2-U3-G1
VCC06-30L350NW-G1-x 30 350 4000 34 — — — 4983 147 B2-U3-G2
VCC06-30L350WW-G1-x 30 350 3000 34 — — — 4701 139 B2-U3-G2
VCC06-30L530NW-G1-x 30 530 4000 50 — — — 7159 143 B3-U3-G2
VCC06-30L530WW-G1-x 30 530 3000 50 — — — 6754 135 B3-U3-G2
VCC06-30L600NW-G1-x 29 600 4000 55 — — — 7957 145 B3-U3-G3
VCC06-30L600WW-G1-x 29 600 3000 55 — — — 7507 136 B3-U3-G2
26"
660mm
Height
20"

LEV3 LEV5
Delivered
Lumens
(lm)
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
rating
Delivered
Lumens
(lm)
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
rating
VCC10-29L1050NW-G1-x 29 1050 4000 97 11895 122 B3-U4-G5 — — —
VCC10-29L1050WW-G1-x 29 1050 3000 97 11222 115 B2-U4-G4 — — —
VCC10-29L200NW-G1-x 29 200 4000 19 2802 149 B1-U3-G2 — — —
VCC10-29L200WW-G1-x 29 200 3000 19 2643 140 B1-U3-G2 — — —
VCC10-29L350NW-G1-x 29 350 4000 34 4685 137 B1-U3-G3 — — —
VCC10-29L350WW-G1-x 29 350 3000 34 4420 129 B1-U3-G3 — — —
VCC10-29L530NW-G1-x 29 530 4000 49 6692 136 B2-U3-G3 — — —
VCC10-29L530WW-G1-x 29 530 3000 49 6313 128 B2-U3-G3 — — —
VCC10-29L700NW-G1-x 29 700 4000 63 8430 134 B2-U4-G4 — — —
VCC10-29L700WW-G1-x 29 700 3000 63 7953 126 B2-U4-G4 — — —
VCC10-30L1050NW-G1-x 30 1050 4000 100 — — — 12959 130 B4-U4-G4
VCC10-30L1050WW-G1-x 30 1050 3000 100 — — — 12225 123 B3-U4-G3
VCC10-30L200NW-G1-x 30 200 4000 19 — — — 3085 158 B2-U3-G2
VCC10-30L200WW-G1-x 30 200 3000 19 — — — 2910 149 B2-U3-G2
VCC10-30L350NW-G1-x 30 350 4000 35 — — — 5158 146 B3-U3-G2
VCC10-30L350WW-G1-x 30 350 3000 35 — — — 4866 137 B2-U3-G2
VCC10-30L530NW-G1-x 30 530 4000 52 — — — 7436 144 B3-U3-G3
VCC10-30L530WW-G1-x 30 530 3000 52 — — — 7015 136 B3-U3-G3
VCC10-30L700NW-G1-x 30 700 4000 66 — — — 9281 140 B3-U3-G3
VCC10-30L700WW-G1-x 30 700 3000 66 — — — 8756 132 B3-U3-G3
VCC SleekVision LED Light Column
Urban Luminaire
© 2021 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. The information provided herein
is subject to change, without notice. Signify does not give any representation